Experience A result oriented professional with over 21 years of 
experience in Merchandising, Sales & Marketing, 
Business Development, Operations and Team 
Management 

Terms and conditions of appointment along 
with details of remuneration sought to be 
paid 

Salary 
Salary shall be Rs. 1,35,000 /- (One Lakh Thirty Five 
Thousand) per month. Salary will be subject to the 
deduction of Income tax/professional tax at the 
applicable rates, under the Income Tax Act, 1961. 
Medical Reimbursement 
Reimbursement of medical expenses actually 
incurred for self and family, subject to the ceiling of